
Ecart Tour/Tour Moyenne
Voit, N° Pilote Pénas

1er 619 GAUTHIER Jonathan 10 104 80 193

2ème 603 DESCHAMPS Donatien 10 109 81 199

3ème 611 CHARPENTIER Claude 10 110 80 200

4ème 604 SANTACRUZ Guillaume 10 113 82 205

5ème 608 MASSINON Antoine 10 130 77 217

6ème 609 LENNOZ Claude 10 138 75 223

7ème 605 JOSSERAND Robert 10 154 93 257

8ème 614 CHENIER Samuel 10 189 74 273

9ème 618 GERARD Franck 10 202 85 297

10ème 606 WARIN Dominique 10 211 84 305

11ème 616 AUTISSIER Axel 10 290 78 378

12ème 615 STOECKLER Lucas 10 294 84 388

13ème 610 JOLIVET Lucas 10 292 91 393

14ème 607 BEAUJEAN Dominique 10 331 88 428

15ème 602 DUBUISSON Cathy 10 0 0 500

16ème 612 PAULUS Philippe 10 1228 93 500

17ème 613 LAHAYE Yannick 10 519 98 500

18ème 617 VERSTEGEN Seppe 10 0 0 500

19ème 620 BASTARD Thomas 10 437 88 500

20ème 621 SIMONET Valentin 10 11633 95 500
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ENDURANCE 1



Ecart Tour/Tour Moyenne
Voit, N° Pilote Pénas

1er 614 CHENIER Samuel 10 49 73 133

2ème 604 SANTACRUZ Guillaume 10 53 82 146

3ème 609 LENNOZ Claude 10 92 74 176

4ème 615 STOECKLER Lucas 10 99 84 193

5ème 611 CHARPENTIER Claude 10 134 78 223

6ème 608 MASSINON Antoine 10 185 78 272

7ème 616 AUTISSIER Axel 10 197 75 282

8ème 606 WARIN Dominique 10 212 85 307

9ème 605 JOSSERAND Robert 10 221 91 322

10ème 610 JOLIVET Lucas 10 242 89 342

11ème 607 BEAUJEAN Dominique 10 264 89 363

12ème 613 LAHAYE Yannick 10 279 94 383

13ème 621 SIMONET Valentin 10 319 86 415

14ème 619 GAUTHIER Jonathan 10 321 84 415

15ème 618 GERARD Franck 10 381 85 476

16ème 612 PAULUS Philippe 10 389 87 487

17ème 602 DUBUISSON Cathy 10 0 0 500

18ème 603 DESCHAMPS Donatien 10 0 0 500

19ème 617 VERSTEGEN Seppe 10 0 0 500

20ème 620 BASTARD Thomas 10 637 89 500
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ENDURANCE 2



Ecart Tour/Tour Moyenne

Voit, N° Pilote Pénas

1er 604 SANTACRUZ Guillaume 10 101 81 192

2ème 614 CHENIER Samuel 10 118 73 201

3ème 605 JOSSERAND Robert 10 100 93 203

4ème 611 CHARPENTIER Claude 10 121 80 211

5ème 608 MASSINON Antoine 10 139 78 228

6ème 615 STOECKLER Lucas 10 139 83 232

7ème 619 GAUTHIER Jonathan 10 165 84 259

8ème 609 LENNOZ Claude 10 177 75 262

9ème 612 PAULUS Philippe 10 211 86 308

10ème 610 JOLIVET Lucas 10 211 88 309

11ème 616 AUTISSIER Axel 10 268 76 354

12ème 607 BEAUJEAN Dominique 10 260 87 356

13ème 606 WARIN Dominique 10 314 86 410

14ème 602 DUBUISSON Cathy 10 0 0 500

15ème 603 DESCHAMPS Donatien 10 0 0 500

16ème 613 LAHAYE Yannick 10 410 98 500

17ème 617 VERSTEGEN Seppe 10 0 0 500

18ème 618 GERARD Franck 10 0 0 500

19ème 620 BASTARD Thomas 10 427 84 500

20ème 621 SIMONET Valentin 10 1512 97 500
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ENDURANCE 3

Classement by PETITGIRARD Mathieu



Num Pilote Endurance 1 Endurance 2 Endurance 3 CLASSEMENT FINAL ENDURANCE

1er 614 CHENIER Samuel 273 133 201 133

2ème 604 SANTACRUZ Guillaume 205 146 192 146

3ème 609 LENNOZ Claude 223 176 262 176

4ème 615 STOECKLER Lucas 388 193 232 193

5ème 619 GAUTHIER Jonathan 193 415 259 193

6ème 603 DESCHAMPS Donatien 199 500 500 199

7ème 611 CHARPENTIER Claude 200 223 211 200

8ème 605 JOSSERAND Robert 257 322 203 203

9ème 608 MASSINON Antoine 217 272 228 217

10ème 616 AUTISSIER Axel 378 282 354 282

11ème 618 GERARD Franck 297 476 500 297

12ème 606 WARIN Dominique 305 307 410 305

13ème 612 PAULUS Philippe 500 487 308 308

14ème 610 JOLIVET Lucas 393 342 309 309

15ème 607 BEAUJEAN Dominique 428 363 356 356

16ème 613 LAHAYE Yannick 500 383 500 383

17ème 621 SIMONET Valentin 500 415 500 415

18ème 602 DUBUISSON Cathy 500 500 500 500

19ème 617 VERSTEGEN Seppe 500 500 500 500

20ème 620 BASTARD Thomas 500 500 500 500

CLASSEMENT ENDURANCE

Classement  by PETITGIRARD Mathieu


